Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A Appendix B

Competitor

Maggetti, Marta
Heller, Hadar
Vacca, Elena
Labourne, Emma
Wilson, Emma
Elfutina, Stefaniya
Yuet Yee, Chung
Kwan Ching, Ma
Ben Hayoun, Zohar
Czurylo, Zuzanna
Ravitzki, Shuval
Seidenberg, Shai
Wennekes, Sara
ten Bos, Jolijn

Le Borgne, Emma
Penfornis, Jeanne
Alabau Neira, Blanca
Khvorikova, Anna
Hoekstra, Isis
Szymanska, Zaneta
Lis, Patrycja
Bologna, Eugenia
Blank, Shai

De Bruyn, Imke

Gonzalez de Lamadrid,

Pilar

Sarol, Daria
Guilbaud, Maelle
Mow, Ruth Wen En
Hall, Emly

Szablinaska, Klaudia

Nat

ITA
ISR
ITA
GBR
GBR
RUS
HKG
HKG
ISR
POL
ISR
ISR
NED
NED
FRA
FRA
ESP
RUS
NED
POL
POL
ITA
ISR
BEL
ESP

POL
FRA
SIN

GBR
POL

Windsurf Worlds

Techno girls under 17 (final)

Sailno Fleet

157
659
52

719
961
271
32

53

657
287
651
656
203
841
499
889

30
260
501
502
11
971
22
12

535
551

714
500

Gold Fleet

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Q_
points

6.0

14.0
20.0
17.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
38.0
23.0
26.0
23.0
51.0
26.0
35.0
39.0
35.0
41.0
46.0
56.0
49.0
45.0
64.0
63.0
46.0
57.0

50.0
59.0
81.0
69.0
52.0

F1

(1.0)
3.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
(13.0)
9.0
6.0
12.0
7.0
(26.0)
10.0
15.0
11.0
(18.0)
19.0
16.0
24.0
14.0
8.0
15.0
(29.0)
17.0
25.0
27.0

20.0
(28.0)
(30.0)
23.0
35.0

F2

1.0
(4.0)
6.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
7.0
(8.0)
(14.0)
(13.0)
18.0
(16.0)
15.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
9.0
(33.0)
17.0
(25.0)
29.0
19.0
(30.0)
23.0
20.0

27.0
21.0
24.0
26.0
28.0

F3

1.0
2.0
5.0
(9.0)
10.0
11.0
7.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
19.0
13.0
15.0
20.0
12.0
18.0
14.0
8.0
(21.0)
25.0
27.0
22.0
16.0
24.0
17.0

(28.0)
26.0
23.0
(33.0)
34.0

F4

1.0
2.0
(8.0)
5.0
(11.0)
6.0
10.0
3.0
9.0
12.0
7.0
4.0
13.0
(25.0)
18.0
15.0
21.0
16.0
14.0
24.0
20.0
17.0
19.0
22.0
26.0

27.0
28.0
23.0
30.0
35.0

F5

1.0
4.0
2.0
9.0
10.0
7.0
(ocs)
3.0
11.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
(19.0)
12.0
15.0
(20.0)
(22.0)
13.0
18.0
16.0
(30.0)
17.0
24.0
(0CS)
(28.0)

26.0
27.0
14.0
23.0
(DNC)

Total

11.0
29.0
46.0
47.0
51.0
53.0
81.0
62.0
72.0
72.0
99.0
99.0
103.0
114.0
112.0
119.0
123.0
140.0
140.0
147.0
166.0
168.0
169.0
176.0
175.0

178.0
189.0
195.0
204.0
220.0

Nett

10.0
25.0
38.0
38.0
40.0
40.0
45.0
54.0
58.0
59.0
73.0
83.0
84.0
89.0
94.0
99.0
101.0
107.0
119.0
122.0
136.0
139.0
139.0
140.0
147.0

150.0
161.0
165.0
171.0
184.0



31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

Le Joliff, Clementine
de Alcala, Fannie
Nustad, Marie
Tarnowska, Maria

Lacambra, Mar

www.windsurfworlds.com

FRA 9999
CAN 30
NOR 103
POL 150
ESP 543

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

72.0
75.0
74.0
88.0
83.0

31.0 220 29.0 (34.0) 31.0

21.0 310 (35.0) 31.0
340 (35.0) 30.0 33.0
32.0 (34.0) 31.0 29.0
(33.0) 320 320 320

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
www.sailwave.com

29.0
25.0
21.0
32.0

219.0
222.0
231.0
235.0
244.0

185.0
187.0
196.0
201.0
211.0


http://www.windsurfworlds.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

